
Por. Šč. Meno Rok Klub Kat Čas Strata
10,2km
1. 49 Pavol BAKOŠ 1994 Chlebnice 1. Muži I. 37:01,0 -.-
2. 16 Miloš MAGERČÁK 1990 Dynamečko 2. Muži I. 38:51,6 1:50.6
3. 10 Jozef KOŠÚT 1988 Klin 3. Muži I. 39:52,1 2:51.1
4. 21 Albin KORMAŇÁK 1978 Lokca 1. Muži II. 40:25,2 3:24.2
5. 8 František LETOŠTIAK 1991 MK Tvrdošín 4. Muži I. 41:55,6 4:54.6
6. 7 Ivan VIDIEČAN 1992 MTS Krivá 5. Muži I. 42:19,8 5:18.8
7. 47 Slavomír PRAJ 1974 TT Vavrečka 2. Muži II. 42:21,8 5:20.8
8. 4 Andrej BOLEK 1997 Mútne 6. Muži I. 42:50,5 5:49.5
9. 9 Matúš HABLÁK 1991 Klin 7. Muži I. 42:59,1 5:58.1
10. 17 Dominik BACULÁK 1985 Orava tím 8. Muži I. 43:19,5 6:18.5
11. 52 Ján MURÍN 1985 Oravská Polhora 9. Muži I. 45:45,0 8:44.0
12. 31 Ján JANKOLA 1970 MK Tvrdošín 1. Muži III. 46:09,7 9:08.7
13. 13 Jaroslav KMOŠEK 1998 Rabčice 10. Muži I. 46:13,5 9:12.5
14. 44 Róbert RENTKA 1984 Vavrečka 11. Muži I. 46:17,0 9:16.0
15. 2 Matej BOLEK 2000 Mútne 12. Muži I. 46:30,6 9:29.6
16. 42 Marián CHAJDIAK 1980 TT Vavrečka 3. Muži II. 46:30,7 9:29.7
17. 18 Juraj KUBALÁK 1983 Tvrdošín 4. Muži II. 46:49,4 9:48.4
18. 12 Michal STOKLASA 1984 Zubrohlava 13. Muži I. 48:05,0 11:04.0
19. 6 Dávid JAKUBJAK 1993 Zákamenné 14. Muži I. 48:23,3 11:22.3
20. 26 Vladimír PÁNIK 1964 KRTKO Team Trstená 2. Muži III. 48:32,6 11:31.6
21. 19 Jozef GREŇA 1979 Námestovo 5. Muži II. 48:41,0 11:40.0
22. 5 Juraj VAJDULIAK 1995 Mk Tvrdošín 15. Muži I. 48:41,8 11:40.8
23. 34 Dominika VALKOVÁ 1997 Rabča 1. Ženy I. 49:03,3 12:02.3
24. 50 Marek MARUNIAK 1988 Krivá 16. Muži I. 49:04,0 12:03.0
25. 48 František MIKOLAJČÍK 1963 Novoť 3. Muži III. 49:09,9 12:08.9
26. 29 Ignác BANDÍK 1973 Rabčice 4. Muži III. 49:23,4 12:22.4
27. 14 Peter HAVLÍČEK 1997 Chained CC 17. Muži I. 49:53,3 12:52.3
28. 11 Peter ČELKO 1987 MK Tvrdošín 18. Muži I. 51:15,0 14:14.0
29. 56 Peter ČUČKA 1970 Námestovo 5. Muži III. 51:23,7 14:22.7
30. 55 Ján KARAS 1985 Brezovica 19. Muži I. 51:26,2 14:25.2
31. 43 Juraj REVAJ 1980 Orava tím 6. Muži II. 51:31,5 14:30.5
32. 33 Ľudovít BUCKULČÍK 1968 Zákamenné 6. Muži III. 51:38,1 14:37.1
33. 25 Milan ŽITKO 1964 Istebné 7. Muži III. 51:49,8 14:48.8
34. 45 Mária OGUREKOVÁ 1987 Námestovo 2. Ženy I. 51:49,9 14:48.9
35. 68 Lukáš HABLÁK 1992 Mútne 20. Muži I. 52:42,1 15:41.4
36. 35 Alžbeta MIKOLAJČÍKOVÁ 1988 Novoť 3. Ženy I. 54:17,4 17:16.4
37. 28 Pavol FLOREK 1961 Zákamenné 8. Muži III. 54:19,1 17:18.1
38. 20 Martin JANKOLA 1978 Jankola Run Team 7. Muži II. 54:50,9 17:49.9
39. 24 Jozef JAGELKA 1967 Zubrohlava 9. Muži III. 55:38,1 18:37.1
40. 41 Jana HABĽÁKOVÁ 1994 Klin 4. Ženy I. 57:10,5 20:09.5
41. 53 Michaela MAXOVÁ 1997 KB Breza 5. Ženy I. 57:10,7 20:09.7
42. 40 Marek VAJDIAR 1991 Lokca 21. Muži I. 58:10,2 21:09.2
43. 38 Adriána KORMAŇÁKOVÁ 1974 KB Breza 1. Ženy II. 58:11,2 21:10.2
44. 69 Michal STRNÁL 1984 Rabča 22. Muži I. 58:18,6 21:17.6
45. 22 Viktor FONFER 1971 MK Tvrdošín 10. Muži III. 59:22,5 22:21.5
46. 36 Anna CHORVÁTOVÁ 1978 ORAVA Tím 2. Ženy II. 1:00:03,9 23:02.9
47. 46 Matej VALČIČÁK 1996 Lokca 23. Muži I. 1:01:54,8 24:53.8
48. 51 Evka MOKOŠÁKOVÁ 1984 Zubrohlava 6. Ženy I. 1:02:19,6 25:18.6
49. 32 Peter BALÚN 1970 MK Tvrdošín 11. Muži III. 1:02:43,4 25:42.4
50. 37 Marcela JANKOLOVÁ 1976 Jankola Run Team 3. Ženy II. 1:04:18,8 27:17.8
51. 1 Milan WILSON 2000 Chained CC 24. Muži I. 1:04:58,3 27:57.3
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52. 39 Ľubomíra MAXOVÁ 1966 Rabča 1. Ženy III. 1:06:56,1 29:55.1
53. 23 Peter HUŠLA 1970 MK Tvrdošín 12. Muži III. 1:14:14,5 37:13.5
4,6km
1. 92 Samuel FLOREK 2005 BK Dolný Kubín 1. dorastenci 17:58,1 -.-
2. 63 Matúš ŠTRAUS 2002 Oravská Polhora 1. Muži I. 18:41,5 43.4
3. 64 Juraj MAXA 1998 KB Breza 2. Muži I. 20:12,7 2:14.6
4. 81 Marek BRIŠ 1985 Oravská Lesná 3. Muži I. 21:00,5 3:02.4
5. 61 Dávid ŠTRAUS 2005 Oravská Polhora 2. dorastenci 22:32,0 4:33.9
6. 54 Daniela CHAJDIAKOVÁ 1984 TT Vavrečka 1. Ženy I. 22:42,2 4:44.1
7. 71 Barbora BANDÍKOVÁ 2002 Rabčice 2. Ženy I. 22:44,9 4:46.8
8. 74 Martina PORUBSKÁ 1987 ŤAPKAJ TEAM 3. Ženy I. 23:30,5 5:32.4
9. 70 Juraj MAXA 1966 KB Breza 1. Muži II. 23:55,7 5:57.6
10. 85 Pavol BRIŠ 1988 Oravské Veselé 4. Muži I. 24:01,4 6:03.3
11. 94 Viktor BUCKULČÍK 1970 Zákamenné 2. Muži II. 24:05,5 6:07.4
12. 89 Marián FINIK 1972 Zubrohlava 3. Muži II. 24:07,3 6:09.2
13. 95 Jakub SUROVIAK 1992 Oravská Jasenica 5. Muži I. 24:21,0 6:22.9
14. 67 Marek HAVLÍČEK 1995 Chained CC 6. Muži I. 25:02,0 7:03.9
15. 97 Jennifer STOCHOVÁ 2000 Rabča 4. Ženy I. 25:36,9 7:38.8
16. 86 Anton ŠPITÁL 1977 Orava Tím 4. Muži II. 25:52,6 7:54.5
17. 76 Anna HURÁKOVÁ 1974 Lokca 1. Ženy II. 26:27,3 8:29.2
18. 93 Štefan VERNÍČEK 1958 MK Tvrdošín 5. Muži II. 26:30,5 8:32.4
19. 79 Eva KORMANČÍKOVÁ 1980 Oravské Veselé 2. Ženy II. 27:23,8 9:25.7
20. 80 Mária BANDÍKOVÁ 1976 Rabčice 3. Ženy II. 27:27,5 9:29.4
21. 96 Jozef BASÁR 1993 Oravská Jasenica 7. Muži I. 27:31,8 9:33.7
22. 77 Zuzana GALČÍKOVÁ 1985 Námestovo 5. Ženy I. 27:43,8 9:45.7
23. 82 Ján BRIŠ 1989 Babín 8. Muži I. 27:48,6 9:50.5
24. 91 Marcela TROPEKOVÁ 1978 Rabča 4. Ženy II. 29:21,4 11:23.3
25. 65 Dušan MAJKÙT 1988 Zubrohlava 9. Muži I. 29:38,3 11:40.2
26. 75 Miroslava SANIGOVÁ 1985 Klin 6. Ženy I. 30:29,3 12:31.2
27. 78 Iveta RENTKOVÁ 1981 Vavrečka 5. Ženy II. 30:29,4 12:31.3
28. 88 Lenka SKURČÁKOVÁ 1989 Zubrohlava 7. Ženy I. 30:44,4 12:46.3
29. 73 Katarína STOKLASOVÁ 1988 Zubrohlava 8. Ženy I. 31:04,6 13:06.5
30. 87 Ľubica JAGNEŠÁKOVÁ 1972 Zubrohlava 6. Ženy II. 31:27,7 13:29.6
31. 84 Soňa LACHOVÁ 2007 Rabča 1. dorastenky 32:01,8 14:03.7
32. 90 Katarína JAGNEŠÁKOVÁ 1972 Rabča 7. Ženy II. 34:06,6 16:08.5
33. 83 Ján LACH 1975 Rabča 6. Muži II. 40:52,9 22:54.8

2,5 km - starší žiaci/žiačky 12-15 rokov
1. 386 Matúš VOŠKA 2009 Námestovo 1. žiaci 00:10:43,8 -.-
2. 391 Pavol SPUCHĽÁK 2010 Námestovo 2. žiaci 00:11:15,6 31.8
3. 385 Benjamín MAČOR 2010 Trstená 3. žiaci 00:11:36,9 53.1
4. 389 Ján BUC 2011 TT Vavrečka 4. žiaci 00:11:41,7 57.9
5. 390 Michal SPUCHĽÁK 2011 Námestovo 5. žiaci 00:12:32,5 1:48.7
6. 396 Nela ŠPITÁLOVÁ 2010 Námestovo 1. žiačky 00:12:44,1 2:00.3
7. 387 Nela VOŠKOVÁ 2011 Námestovo 2. žiačky 00:12:54,3 2:10.5
8. 399 Alex MAJKÚT 2011 Zubrohlava 6. žiaci 00:13:05,8 2:22.0
9. 398 Stanislav VONŠÁK 2011 Rabča 7. žiaci 00:13:49,0 3:05.2
10. 388 Ella KURTULÍKOVÁ 2011 Vavrečka 3. žiačky 00:14:34,4 3:50.6
11. 393 Alica REVAJOVÁ 2009 Rabča 4. žiačky 00:14:39,8 3:56.0
12. 392 Branislav TISOŇ 2008 Rabča 8. žiaci 00:15:17,3 4:33.5
13. 395 Šimon VÁCLAV 2010 Zubrohlava 9. žiaci 00:16:06,9 5:23.1
14. 394 Natália ŽAJAKOVÁ 2010 Rabča 5. žiačky 00:16:44,6 6:00.8
15. 397 Martin KOCÚR 2011 Rabča 10. žiaci 00:19:22,1 8:38.3



800 m ml. žiaci
1. 66 Viktor CHAJDIAK 2012 TT Vavrečka
2. 100 Patrik SPUCHLÁK 2014 Námestovo
3. 30 Peter HOLMÍK 2012 TT Vavrečka
4. 39 Tomáš SPUCHLÁK 2012 Námestovo
5. 25 Richard RENTKA 2015 Vavrečka
6. 55 Zachej VOJTECHOVSKÝ 2015 TT Vavrečka
7. 43 Matúš HOLIENČÍK 2012 TT Vavrečka
8. 17 Teodor CHAJDIAK 2017 TT Vavrečka
9. 71 Juraj REVAJ 2012 Orava Tím
10. 18 Michal STOKLASA 2017 Zubrohlava
11. 15 Michal ŠNAPKO 2017 Vavrečka
12. 48 Gregor VOJTECHOVSKÝ 2017 TT Vavrečka
13. 96 Šimon REVAJ 2016 Rabča
14. 88 Roman REVAJ 2015 Orava Tím
14. 42 Peter GREŇA 2017 Námestovo
16. 11 Marek KRAMARČÍK 2017 Breza
17. 37 Lukáš RENTKA 2017 Vavrečka
18. 37 Jakub BUC 2014 TT Vavrečka

800 m ml. žiačky
1. 4 Dorota HOLMÍKOVÁ 2014 TT Vavrečka
2. 74 Mária ŠTRAUSOVÁ 2012 Oravská Polhora
3. 38 Alžbeta BRIŠOVÁ 2013 Oravská Lesná
4. 5 Natália MAJKÚTOVÁ 2015 Zubrohlava
5. 20 Ľubomíra GEREKOVÁ 2012 Námestovo
6. 94 Zuzana GREŇOVÁ 2014 Námestovo
7. 10 Denisa KRAMARČÍKOVÁ 2015 Breza
8. 12 Barbora BRIŠOVÁ 2017 Babín
9. 8 Natália RAJNIAKOVÁ 2014 Rabča
10. 3 Eliška KURATOROVÁ 2012 Rabča
11. 44 Veronika BALÚNOVÁ 2012 Tvrdošín
12. 97 Terézia KUDJAKOVÁ 2012 Rabča
13. 13 Sofia BRIŠOVÁ 2013 Oravská Lesná
14. 86 Marcela KOBILIAKOVÁ 2014 Rabča
15. 6 Tamara ŽAJAKOVÁ 2013 Rabča
16. 56 Natália KOSMEĽOVÁ 2014 Rabča
17. 36 Barbora PINDJAKOVÁ 2015 Sihelné
18. 2 Adela KURATOROVÁ 2015 Rabča
19. 16 Eliška ŠNAPKOVÁ 2015 Vavrečka
20. 1 Viktória VONŠÁKOVÁ 2017 Rabča

100 m žiaci do 5 rokov (2018 a mladší)
1.
2.
3.
4.

100 m žiačky do 5 rokov (2018 a mladšie)
1.
2.
3.
4.



Por. Šč. Meno Rok Klub Kat Čas Strata
10,2km
1. 49 Pavol BAKOŠ 1994 Chlebnice Muži I. 37:01,0 -.-
2. 16 Miloš MAGERČÁK 1990 Dynamečko Muži I. 38:51,6 1:50.6
3. 10 Jozef KOŠÚT 1988 Klin Muži I. 39:52,1 2:51.1
4. 8 František LETOŠTIAK 1991 MK Tvrdošín Muži I. 41:55,6 4:54.6
5. 7 Ivan VIDIEČAN 1992 MTS Krivá Muži I. 42:19,8 5:18.8
6. 4 Andrej BOLEK 1997 Mútne Muži I. 42:50,5 5:49.5
7. 9 Matúš HABLÁK 1991 Klin Muži I. 42:59,1 5:58.1
8. 17 Dominik BACULÁK 1985 Orava tím Muži I. 43:19,5 6:18.5
9. 52 Ján MURÍN 1985 Oravská Polhora Muži I. 45:45,0 8:44.0
10. 13 Jaroslav KMOŠEK 1998 Rabčice Muži I. 46:13,5 9:12.5
11. 44 Róbert RENTKA 1984 Vavrečka Muži I. 46:17,0 9:16.0
12. 2 Matej BOLEK 2000 Mútne Muži I. 46:30,6 9:29.6
13. 12 Michal STOKLASA 1984 Zubrohlava Muži I. 48:05,0 11:04.0
14. 6 Dávid JAKUBJAK 1993 Zákamenné Muži I. 48:23,3 11:22.3
15. 5 Juraj VAJDULIAK 1995 Mk Tvrdošín Muži I. 48:41,8 11:40.8
16. 50 Marek MARUNIAK 1988 Krivá Muži I. 49:04,0 12:03.0
17. 14 Peter HAVLÍČEK 1997 Chained CC Muži I. 49:53,3 12:52.3
18. 11 Peter ČELKO 1987 MK Tvrdošín Muži I. 51:15,0 14:14.0
19. 55 Ján KARAS 1985 Brezovica Muži I. 51:26,2 14:25.2
20. 68 Lukáš HABLÁK 1992 Mútne Muži I. 52:42,1 15:41.4
21. 40 Marek VAJDIAR 1991 Lokca Muži I. 58:10,2 21:09.2
22. 69 Michal STRNÁL 1984 Rabča Muži I. 58:18,6 21:17.6
23. 46 Matej VALČIČÁK 1996 Lokca Muži I. 1:01:54,8 24:53.8
24. 1 Milan WILSON 2000 Chained CC Muži I. 1:04:58,3 27:57.3
25. 21 Albin KORMAŇÁK 1978 Lokca Muži II. 40:25,2 -.-
26. 47 Slavomír PRAJ 1974 TT Vavrečka Muži II. 42:21,8 1:56.6
27. 42 Marián CHAJDIAK 1980 TT Vavrečka Muži II. 46:30,7 6:05.5
28. 18 Juraj KUBALÁK 1983 Tvrdošín Muži II. 46:49,4 6:24.2
29. 19 Jozef GREŇA 1979 Námestovo Muži II. 48:41,0 8:15.8
30. 43 Juraj REVAJ 1980 Orava tím Muži II. 51:31,5 11:06.3
31. 20 Martin JANKOLA 1978 Jankola Run Team Muži II. 54:50,9 14:25.7
32. 31 Ján JANKOLA 1970 MK Tvrdošín Muži III. 46:09,7 -.-
33. 26 Vladimír PÁNIK 1964 KRTKO Team Trstená Muži III. 48:32,6 2:22.9
34. 48 František MIKOLAJČÍK 1963 Novoť Muži III. 49:09,9 3:00.2
35. 29 Ignác BANDÍK 1973 Rabčice Muži III. 49:23,4 3:13.7
36. 56 Peter ČUČKA 1970 Námestovo Muži III. 51:23,7 5:14.0
37. 33 Ľudovít BUCKULČÍK 1968 Zákamenné Muži III. 51:38,1 5:28.4
38. 25 Milan ŽITKO 1964 Istebné Muži III. 51:49,8 5:40.1
39. 28 Pavol FLOREK 1961 Zákamenné Muži III. 54:19,1 8:09.4
40. 24 Jozef JAGELKA 1967 Zubrohlava Muži III. 55:38,1 9:28.4
41. 22 Viktor FONFER 1971 MK Tvrdošín Muži III. 59:22,5 13:12.8
42. 32 Peter BALÚN 1970 MK Tvrdošín Muži III. 1:02:43,4 16:33.7
43. 23 Peter HUŠLA 1970 MK Tvrdošín Muži III. 1:14:14,5 28:04.8
44. 34 Dominika VALKOVÁ 1997 Rabča Ženy I. 49:03,3 -.-
45. 45 Mária OGUREKOVÁ 1987 Námestovo Ženy I. 51:49,9 2:46.6
46. 35 Alžbeta MIKOLAJČÍKOVÁ 1988 Novoť Ženy I. 54:17,4 5:14.1
47. 41 Jana HABĽÁKOVÁ 1994 Klin Ženy I. 57:10,5 8:07.2
48. 53 Michaela MAXOVÁ 1997 KB Breza Ženy I. 57:10,7 8:07.4
49. 51 Evka MOKOŠÁKOVÁ 1984 Zubrohlava Ženy I. 1:02:19,6 13:16.3
50. 38 Adriána KORMAŇÁKOVÁ 1974 KB Breza Ženy II. 58:11,2 -.-
51. 36 Anna CHORVÁTOVÁ 1978 ORAVA Tím Ženy II. 1:00:03,9 1:52.7
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52. 37 Marcela JANKOLOVÁ 1976 Jankola Run Team Ženy II. 1:04:18,8 6:07.6
53. 39 Ľubomíra MAXOVÁ 1966 Rabča Ženy III. 1:06:56,1 -.-
4,6km
1. 92 Samuel FLOREK 2005 BK Dolný Kubín dorastenci17:58,1 -.-
2. 61 Dávid ŠTRAUS 2005 Oravská Polhora dorastenci22:32,0 4:33.9
3. 84 Soňa LACHOVÁ 2007 Rabča dorastenky32:01,8 -.-
4. 63 Matúš ŠTRAUS 2002 Oravská Polhora Muži I. 18:41,5 -.-
5. 64 Juraj MAXA 1998 KB Breza Muži I. 20:12,7 1:31.2
6. 81 Marek BRIŠ 1985 Oravská Lesná Muži I. 21:00,5 2:19.0
7. 85 Pavol BRIŠ 1988 Oravské Veselé Muži I. 24:01,4 5:19.9
8. 95 Jakub SUROVIAK 1992 Oravská Jasenica Muži I. 24:21,0 5:39.5
9. 67 Marek HAVLÍČEK 1995 Chained CC Muži I. 25:02,0 6:20.5
10. 96 Jozef BASÁR 1993 Oravská Jasenica Muži I. 27:31,8 8:50.3
11. 82 Ján BRIŠ 1989 Babín Muži I. 27:48,6 9:07.1
12. 65 Dušan MAJKÙT 1988 Zubrohlava Muži I. 29:38,3 10:56.8
13. 70 Juraj MAXA 1966 KB Breza Muži II. 23:55,7 -.-
14. 94 Viktor BUCKULČÍK 1970 Zákamenné Muži II. 24:05,5 9.8
15. 89 Marián FINIK 1972 Zubrohlava Muži II. 24:07,3 11.6
16. 86 Anton ŠPITÁL 1977 Orava Tím Muži II. 25:52,6 1:56.9
17. 93 Štefan VERNÍČEK 1958 MK Tvrdošín Muži II. 26:30,5 2:34.8
18. 83 Ján LACH 1975 Rabča Muži II. 40:52,9 16:57.2
19. 54 Daniela CHAJDIAKOVÁ 1984 TT Vavrečka Ženy I. 22:42,2 -.-
20. 71 Barbora BANDÍKOVÁ 2002 Rabčice Ženy I. 22:44,9 2.7
21. 74 Martina PORUBSKÁ 1987 ŤAPKAJ TEAM Ženy I. 23:30,5 48.3
22. 97 Jennifer STOCHOVÁ 2000 Rabča Ženy I. 25:36,9 2:54.7
23. 77 Zuzana GALČÍKOVÁ 1985 Námestovo Ženy I. 27:43,8 5:01.6
24. 75 Miroslava SANIGOVÁ 1985 Klin Ženy I. 30:29,3 7:47.1
25. 88 Lenka SKURČÁKOVÁ 1989 Zubrohlava Ženy I. 30:44,4 8:02.2
26. 73 Katarína STOKLASOVÁ 1988 Zubrohlava Ženy I. 31:04,6 8:22.4
27. 76 Anna HURÁKOVÁ 1974 Lokca Ženy II. 26:27,3 -.-
28. 79 Eva KORMANČÍKOVÁ 1980 Oravské Veselé Ženy II. 27:23,8 56.5
29. 80 Mária BANDÍKOVÁ 1976 Rabčice Ženy II. 27:27,5 1:00.2
30. 91 Marcela TROPEKOVÁ 1978 Rabča Ženy II. 29:21,4 2:54.1
31. 78 Iveta RENTKOVÁ 1981 Vavrečka Ženy II. 30:29,4 4:02.1
32. 87 Ľubica JAGNEŠÁKOVÁ 1972 Zubrohlava Ženy II. 31:27,7 5:00.4
33. 90 Katarína JAGNEŠÁKOVÁ 1972 Rabča Ženy II. 34:06,6 7:39.3

2,5 km - starší žiaci/žiačky 12-15 rokov
1. 386 Matúš VOŠKA 2009 Námestovo žiaci 00:10:43,8 -.-
2. 391 Pavol SPUCHĽÁK 2010 Námestovo žiaci 00:11:15,6 31.8
3. 385 Benjamín MAČOR 2010 Trstená žiaci 00:11:36,9 53.1
4. 389 Ján BUC 2011 TT Vavrečka žiaci 00:11:41,7 57.9
5. 390 Michal SPUCHĽÁK 2011 Námestovo žiaci 00:12:32,5 1:48.7
6. 399 Alex MAJKÚT 2011 Zubrohlava žiaci 00:13:05,8 2:22.0
7. 398 Stanislav VONŠÁK 2011 Rabča žiaci 00:13:49,0 3:05.2
8. 392 Branislav TISOŇ 2008 Rabča žiaci 00:15:17,3 4:33.5
9. 395 Šimon VÁCLAV 2010 Zubrohlava žiaci 00:16:06,9 5:23.1
10. 397 Martin KOCÚR 2011 Rabča žiaci 00:19:22,1 8:38.3
11. 396 Nela ŠPITÁLOVÁ 2010 Námestovo žiačky 00:12:44,1 -.-
12. 387 Nela VOŠKOVÁ 2011 Námestovo žiačky 00:12:54,3 10.2
13. 388 Ella KURTULÍKOVÁ 2011 Vavrečka žiačky 00:14:34,4 1:50.3
14. 393 Alica REVAJOVÁ 2009 Rabča žiačky 00:14:39,8 1:55.7
15. 394 Natália ŽAJAKOVÁ 2010 Rabča žiačky 00:16:44,6 4:00.5


